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DISTANCE TO SATISFY RELEVANT
AUTHORITIES REQUIREMENTS

SINGLE STOREY CONSTRUCTION - HIGH WALL SECTION DETAIL -
(3900mm MAX)
SCALE 1:20

250
MAX.

50
MIN.

20
MIN.
75mm FGL

72 MIN.
(MAX. PANEL OVERHANG IS 25mm)

REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB

HEBEL ADHESIVE JOINT

TOP HAT SECTION

TOP HAT GAP TO PANEL, TYPICAL

TIMBER STUD OR
STEEL STUD FRAME

TOP OF WINDOW OR
EXTERNAL DOORS

6
0

0
m

m
3

3
0

0
m

m

3
9

0
0

m
m

 M
A

X
.

PENETRATIONS THROUGH HEBEL POWERPANELXL  FOR
SERVICES SHOULD BE NEATLY DRILLED AND THE JOINT
SEALED WITH AN EXTERNAL GRADE ACOUSTIC
AND/OR FIRE RATED PAINTABLE SEALANT

DPC

SINGLE STOREY CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
INSTALLING HEBEL POWERPANELXL 

SINGLE STOREY CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
3.6.1.6

A.B.N.   55 008 631 356

CSR BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
LOCKED BAG 1345, NORTH RYDE BC NSW 1670
Head Office: Triniti 3, 39 DELHI RD, NORTH RYDE NSW 2113

Ph: 1300 369 448
www.hebelaustralia.com.au

CSR Building Products Limited

                                                                                           112 Wisemans Ferry Road
                                                                                                   Somersby, NSW 2500
                                                                                               Phone:    (02) 4340 3380
    A.B.N. 55 008 631 356                                                       Fax:        (02) 4340 3300

REFER TO FIGURE 3.6.6.2

1
5

0
1

5
0

REINFORCED CONCRETE
FOOTING

REFER TO FOOTING JUNCTION
SECTION FOR ALTERNATIVE
FOOTING DETAILS

NOTE
1. THIS SLAB EDGE DETAIL DOES NOT COMPLY WITH THE TERMITE VISIBLE INSPECTION ZONE REQUIREMENTS. ALTERNATE
TERMITE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MUST BE USED WHEN SELECTING THIS DETAIL. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER
TO PROVIDE A SUITABLE PHYSICAL OR CHEMICAL BARRIER IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 3660.
2. HEBEL POWERPANELXL PANELS ARE SUPPORTED AT THE BASE ON CONCRETE SLAB EDGE.

REINFORCED FIBREGLASS MESH EMBEDDED
IN BASE LEVELING COAT (MESH MIN. 200mm
EITHER SIDE OF JOINT)

1:20 @ A3
A3 HT

4 of 4 ZK D
HELIT016APRIL19

08.05.19
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